

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3934/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2011 in WPC No.7338/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S AARTI STEELS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, learned senior  
counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the third  
week of July 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master