

&  
ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3934/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2011 in WPC No.7338/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S AARTI STEELS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr Gaurav Goel, Adv. for  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipak Kr. Dey, Adv  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.  
Mr. Soumi Kundan, Adv.

State Mr. Sibashish Mishra, Av.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sibhashish Mishra, advocate appears for the respondent  
No. 1 - State of Odisha and prays for time for filing vakalatnama and  
counter-affidavit.

Same may be done within four weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|