

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).3934/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/09/2011  
in WPC No.7338/2011 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

M/S AARTI STEELS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. Documents and  
interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 09/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.  
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.  
Mr. Dipak Dey,Adv.  
Ms. Narmada,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Status quo, as on today, shall continue until  
further orders.(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master